Di Towel Holder   Di 毛巾架
DI-TH11L  left hand  左側
DI-TH11R  right hand  右側
 Size: 163x98x56.5mm
 Color: glazed pure white / bright silver  (瓷白 / 亮銀)
Di Toilet Paper Holder   Di 衛生紙架
DI-TPH22L  left hand  左側
DI-TPH22R  right hand  右側

13
5
Ø
10
560
L=502
C.C.=480
Ø
35
18
.5
77
Di Bathroom & Interior Hardware   Di 衛浴及室內裝潢五金配件
 Solid aluminium formed by CNC machining   CNC 銑車床加工鋁合金件
 Match color of pure white (porcelain look) and bright silver anodized (NB)   瓷白色烤漆及亮銀陽極處理
DI-WSH56  Di Laminated Wood Wall Shelf   Di 平面壁板架, 56公分長
 Size: 560x150x12mm
 With 2 aluminium wall shelf supports (附 2 支鋁合金支架)
DI-CWB56  Di Glass Wall Hanger   Di 紅酒杯壁板架, 56公分長
 Size: 560x160x12mm
 With 2 aluminium wall shelf supports (附 2 支鋁合金支架)
DI-WSH70  Di Panel Wall Shelf   Di 翹邊壁板架, 70公分長
 Size: 700x195x57mm
 With 2 aluminium wall shelf supports (附 2 支鋁合金支架)
19
5

Ø6
Ø22
Ø
13
18
.5
80
47.5
Ø
39
DI-RFW200 / 300 / 400ABN  Di Door Handle   Di 門把手
 Carbon fiber webbing tube / hairline inox aluminium feet   碳纖管 / 仿不銹鋼拉絲
Di Door Handles   Di 門把手
 Installation   組裝方式:
Model        C.C. / L
DI-RFW200ABN 200 / 215mm
DI-RFW300ABN 300 / 315mm
DI-RFW400ABN 400 / 415mm
DI-RFW200ABN DI-RFW300ABN DI-RFW400ABN
dowel & M4 wood screw
door handle
fiber carbon / aluminium tubing

 /
40
0
L=
C
.C
.+
15
4122
81
DI-DH200 / 300 / 400WTNB  Di Door Handle   Di 門把手
 All aluminium, porcelain white / bright silver   瓷白色烤漆
Di Door Handles   Di 門把手
 Solid aluminium formed by CNC machining   CNC 銑車床加工鋁合金件
Model        C.C. / L
DI-DH200WTNB 200 / 215mm
DI-DH300WTNB 300 / 315mm
DI-DH400WTNB 400 / 415mm
DI-DH200 / 300 / 400DB  Di Door Handle   Di 門把手
 All aluminium, dark bronzed   深褐色烤漆
Model        C.C. / L
DI-DH200DB 200 / 215mm
DI-DH300DB 300 / 315mm
DI-DH400DB 400 / 415mm
DI-DH200WTNB DI-DH300WTNB DI-DH400WTNB
DI-DH200DB DI-DH300DB DI-DH400DB
82